
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

 

 

   
NOTICE OF APPEARANCE 

 

DOUGLAS E. OLSON (CSB NO. 38649) 
dougolson@sandiegoiplaw.com 
JAMES V. FAZIO, III (CSB NO. 183353) 
jamesfazio@sandiegoiplaw.com  
TREVOR Q. CODDINGTON (CSB NO. 243042) 
trevorcoddington@sandiegoiplaw.com  
SAN DIEGO IP LAW GROUP LLP 
12526 High Bluff Drive, Suite 300 
San Diego, CA 92130 
Telephone: (858) 792-3446 
Facsimile: (858) 792-3447 

Attorneys for Plaintiff 
STREETSPACE, INC. 

 

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 

SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA 

STREETSPACE, INC., a Delaware 
corporation, 

Plaintiff, 

vs. 

GOOGLE INC., a Delaware corporation; 
ADMOB, INC., a Delaware corporation; 
APPLE INC., a California corporation; 
QUATTRO WIRELESS, INC., a Delaware 
corporation; NOKIA CORPORATION, a 
foreign corporation; NOKIA INC., a 
Delaware corporation; NAVTEQ 
CORPORATION, a Delaware corporation; 
MILLENNIAL MEDIA, INC., a Delaware 
corporation; JUMPTAP, INC., a Delaware 
corporation; and DOES 1 through 20, 
inclusive, 

Defendants. 

CASE NO.  3:10-cv-01757-LAB-AJB 

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE 

 

Streetspace, Inc  v. Google, Inc. et al Doc. 4

Dockets.Justia.com

http://dockets.justia.com/docket/california/candce/4:2011cv04574/245461/
http://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/district-courts/california/candce/4:2011cv04574/245461/4/
http://dockets.justia.com/
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NOTICE OF APPEARANCE 

 

TO THE CLERK OF THE COURT: 

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that Douglas E. Olson of San Diego IP Law Group LLP, is a 

member admitted to the bar of this Court and hereby appears as counsel of record on behalf of 

Plaintiff Streetspace, Inc.  Effective immediately, please add Douglas E. Olson as an attorney to 

be noticed of all matters at the following address:  San Diego IP Law Group LLP, 12526 High 

Bluff Drive, Suite 300, San Diego, California 92130, Tel. 858-792-3446, Fax 858-792-3447, 

Email dougolson@sandiegoiplaw.com.  Other counsel of record for Plaintiff Streetspace, Inc. 

shall also be noticed pursuant to other Notices of Appearance filed concurrently herewith. 
 
Dated:  September 9, 2010 
 

 
SAN DIEGO IP LAW GROUP LLP 

By:/s/Douglas E. Olson 
DOUGLAS E. OLSON 

Attorneys for Plaintiff 
STREETSPACE, INC. 

 


