11 STREETSPACE, INC., a Delaware corporation, CASE NO. 3:10-cv-01757-LAB-AJB 12 Plaintiff, NOTICE OF APPEARANCE 13 Plaintiff, NOTICE OF APPEARANCE 14 vs. SGOOGLE INC., a Delaware corporation; ADMOB, INC., a Delaware corporation; QUATTRO WIRELESS, INC., a Delaware corporation; NOKIA CORPORATION, a Delaware corporation; NOKIA INC., a Delaware corporation; NOKIA INC., a Delaware corporation; NOKIA INC., a Delaware corporation; JUMPTAP, INC., a Delaware corporation; JUMPTAP, INC., a Delaware corporation; JUMPTAP, INC., a Delaware corporation; MILLENNIAL MEDIA, INC., a Delaware corporation; JUMPTAP, INC., a Delaware corporation; JUMPTAP, INC., a Delaware corporation; JUMPTAP. INC., a Delaware corporation; JUMPTAP, INC., a Delaware corp			
12 corporation, NOTICE OF APPEARANCE 13 Plaintiff, 14 vs. 15 GOOGLE INC., a Delaware corporation; ADMOB, INC., a Delaware corporation; QUATTRO WIRELESS, INC., a Delaware 16 APPLE INC., a California corporation; QUATTRO WIRELESS, INC., a Delaware 17 corporation; NOKIA CORPORATION, a foreign corporation; NOKIA INC., a 18 Delaware corporation; ORPORATION, a Delaware corporation; MILLENNIAL MEDIA, INC., a Delaware corporation; JUMPTAP, INC., a Delaware corporation; and DOES 1 through 20, inclusive, 21 Defendants. 23 24 24 25 26 27 28	2 3 4 5 6 7 8	dougolson@sandiegoiplaw.com JAMES V. FAZIO, III (CSB NO. 183353) jamesfazio@sandiegoiplaw.com TREVOR Q. CODDINGTON (CSB NO. 2430- trevorcoddington@sandiegoiplaw.com SAN DIEGO IP LAW GROUP LLP 12526 High Bluff Drive, Suite 300 San Diego, CA 92130 Telephone: (858) 792-3446 Facsimile: (858) 792-3447 Attorneys for Plaintiff STREETSPACE, INC. UNITED STATES	S DISTRICT COURT
STREETSPACE, INC., a Delaware corporation, CASE NO. 3:10-cv-01757-LAB-AJB I3 Plaintiff, I4 vs. I5 GOOGLE INC., a Delaware corporation; ADMOB, INC., a Delaware corporation; APPLE INC., a California corporation; QUATTRO WIRELESS, INC., a Delaware corporation; APPLE INC., a Delaware corporation; OUTTRO WIRELESS, INC., a Delaware corporation; Delaware corporation; NAVTEQ CORPORATION, a Delaware corporation; MULENNIAL MEDIA, INC., a Delaware corporation; IMPTAP, INC., a Delaware corporation; and DOES 1 through 20, inclusive, I2 Defendants. I3 Defendants. I4 Defendants.	10		
13 Plaintiff, 14 vs. 15 GOOGLE INC., a Delaware corporation; ADMOB, INC., a Delaware corporation; QUATTRO WIRELESS, INC., a Delaware corporation; NOKIA CORPORATION, a foreign corporation; NAVTEQ CORPORATION, a Delaware corporation; 19 MILLENNIAL MEDIA, INC., a Delaware corporation; JUMPTAP, INC., a Delaware corporation; and DOES 1 through 20, inclusive, 21 Defendants. 23 24 24 25 25 26 26 27 28			CASE NO. 3:10-cv-01757-LAB-AJB
14 vs. 15 GOOGLE INC., a Delaware corporation; ADMOB, INC., a Delaware corporation; QUATTRO WIRELESS, INC., a Delaware 17 corporation; NOKIA CORPORATION, a foreign corporation; NOKIA INC., a 18 Delaware corporation; CORPORATION, a Delaware corporation; JUMPTAP, INC., a Delaware corporation; and DOES 1 through 20, inclusive, 21 Defendants. 23 24 24 25 25 26 26 27 28 28		• · · ·	NOTICE OF APPEARANCE
15 GOOGLE INC., a Delaware corporation; ADMOB, INC., a Delaware corporation; QUATTRO WIRELESS, INC., a Delaware corporation; NOKIA CORPORATION, a foreign corporation; NOKIA INC., a Belaware corporation; NAVTEQ CORPORATION, a Delaware corporation; MILLENNIAL MEDIA, INC., a Delaware corporation; JUMPTAP, INC., a Delaware corporation; and DOES 1 through 20, inclusive, 21 Defendants. 23 24 24 25 26 27 28			
ADMOB, INC., a Delaware corporation; APPLE INC., a California corporation; QUATTRO WIRELESS, INC., a Delaware corporation; NOKIA CORPORATION, a foreign corporation; NOKIA INC., a Delaware corporation; NAVTEQ CORPORATION, a Delaware corporation; MILLENNIAL MEDIA, INC., a Delaware corporation; JUMPTAP, INC., a Delaware corporation; and DOES 1 through 20, inclusive, Defendants. 23 24 25 26 27 28			
22 Defendants. 23	16 17 18 19 20	ADMOB, INC., a Delaware corporation; APPLE INC., a California corporation; QUATTRO WIRELESS, INC., a Delaware corporation; NOKIA CORPORATION, a foreign corporation; NOKIA INC., a Delaware corporation; NAVTEQ CORPORATION, a Delaware corporation; MILLENNIAL MEDIA, INC., a Delaware corporation; JUMPTAP, INC., a Delaware corporation; and DOES 1 through 20,	
23 24 25 26 27 28		Defendants.	
24 25 26 27 28			1
25 26 27 28			
26 27 28			
28			
	27		
NOTICE OF ADDE 4D ANCE	28		
		NOTICE OF	ADDEADANCE

1	1 TO THE CLERK OF THE COURT:		
2	PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that Douglas E. Olson of San Diego IP Law Group LLP, is a		
3	member admitted to the bar of this Court and hereby appears as counsel of record on behalf of		
4	Plaintiff Streetspace, Inc. Effective immediately, please add Douglas E. Olson as an attorney to		
5	be noticed of all matters at the following address: San Diego IP Law Group LLP, 12526 High		
6	Bluff Drive, Suite 300, San Diego, California 92130, Tel. 858-792-3446, Fax 858-792-3447,		
7	Email <u>dougolson@sandiegoiplaw.com</u> . Other counsel of record for Plaintiff Streetspace, Inc.		
8	shall also be noticed pursuant to other Notices of Appearance filed concurrently herewith.		
9	Dated:September 9, 2010SAN DIEGO IP LAW GROUP LLP		
10			
11	By: <u>/s/Douglas E. Olson</u> DOUGLAS E. OLSON		
12			
13	Attorneys for Plaintiff STREETSPACE, INC.		
14			
15			
16			
17			
18			
19			
20			
21			
22			
23			
24			
25			
26			
27			
28	-1-		
	-1- NOTICE OF APPEARANCE		